Cable Glands l griploc® consumer unit kits
28
CONSUMER TAIL KITS and FLAT FORM KITS
• IP68 ingress protection
• Multiple inserts;
• 16mm2 and 25mm2 Tails
• Single entry point for incoming tails preventing eddy currents
• Blanking plug included if earth cable not required
• Zero Halogen Plastic or Metal
• Provides an insulating barrier in TT installations.
Material: PA66 (Nylon) or Nickel Plated Brass BS 2874 CZ121 Pb3
Colour: Nickel Plated or Grey, - Black, Red, White available to order
• IP68 ingress protection
• Multiple inserts;
• 1.0mm2 to 16mm2 Flat Form
• Zero Halogen Plastic or Metal
Material: PA66 (Nylon) or Nickel Plated Brass BS 2874 CZ121 Pb3
Colour: Nickel Plated or Grey, - Black, Red, White available to order
Consumer Unit Tail Kits
Consumer Unit Flat Form Kits
Remora Flat Form and Tail Kits are supplied complete with:
Multi-Tail or Flat Form
Insert
Blanking
Plug
Metal or Plastic Locknut
Blanking plug included for single
cable and Tail Kit installations.
•	 FFK2/1.5 (M20)
•	 FFK1/2.5 (M20)
•	 FFK1/4.0 (M25)
•	 FFK1/6.0 (M25)
•	 FFK1/10.0 (M25)
•	 FFK1/16.0 (M32)
•	 MTK3/25 (M32)
•	 MTK3/16 (M32)
•	 FFK2/2.5 (M25)
GripLoc
® GripLoc
®
Code Code Brass Gland body Nylon Gland body
(Brass) (Nylon) Insert Configuration Entry Thread Length A/F Flat Length A/F Flat
MTK3/16B MTK3/16N 2x 16mm² + 1x 10mm² M32 x 1.5  31.0  40.0  39.0  42.0
MTK3/25B MTK3/25N 2x 25mm² + 1x 16mm² M32 x 1.5  31.0  40.0  39.0  42.0
Code Code Brass Gland body Nylon Gland body
(Brass) (Nylon) Insert Configuration Entry Thread Length A/F Flat Length A/F Flat
FFK2/1.5B FFK2/1.5N 2x 1.0-1.5mm² Flat Form M20 x 1.5  24.0  24.0  27.0  24.0
FFK1/2.5B FFK1/2.5N 1x 2.5-4.0mm² Flat Form M20 x 1.5  24.0  24.0  27.0  24.0
FFK2/2.5B FFK2/2.5N 2x 2.5-4.0mm² Flat Form M25 x 1.5  25.0  30.0  31.0  33.0
FFK1/4.0B FFK1/4.0N 1x 4.0mm² Flat Form M25 x 1.5  25.0  30.0  31.0  33.0
FFK1/6.0B FFK1/6.0N 1x 6mm² Flat Form M25 x 1.5  25.0  30.0  31.0  33.0
FFK1/10.0B FFK1/10.0N 1x 10mm² Flat Form M25 x 1.5  25.0  30.0  31.0  33.0
FFK1/16.0B FFK1/16.0N 1x 16mm² Flat Form M32 x 1.5  31.0  40.0  39.0  42.0
GripLoc® brand cable glands are offered for sale exclusively in the United Kingdom by Remora Electrical Limited.
Fixing &
S
ecurity
C
onduit
C
able
C
leats
M
IC
C
C
able
C
able
Ties
Junction
B
oxes
H
eat-
shrink
Jointing
E
arthing
Lightning
W
iring
Term
inals
Tooling
A
ccs.
Tube
Lugs
C
able
G
lands